

MEMBERSHIP ACCEPTANCE | 2025

1.) I / We hereby accept the selection of my son / ward / daughter (full name and surname)

to the Stinger GC Academy (underline, as per selection)

Peak Tier / Performance Tier / Development & Stinger GC Kids Tier

2.) I / We have read the Stinger GC Academy's Contract 2025 (available on our website www.stingergcfoundation.org) and agree to the terms thereof.

3.) I / We accept the decisions made by Stinger GC Academy's Founder members relating to my/our child as final and binding.

Parent (name & surname)

Signature

Date